INS. CASE OWNER		181 / 1	4 h 6 3 / 10 m	
200000000000000000000000000000000000000	ASSIGNME		mle me	1.1
Surveyor	todeof but Oelot	110	Date / Time: Registered in Merimen:	<u></u>
Pre-assign / CCU	/FTE			
Insured Vehicle N	SJL HOULH	Claim No.	1	
Name of Invured	been utasing pic	Policy No.	ometha 12	+-00044
		Make / Model	SUBMRU.	1
Insured Tel No.	DOA: UUK	Place of Accide	DEF NO	MMWD WI EXIT
Excess Sec II :SS		Place of Accine	DPO 90	
Is driver the owne		Carl Carl Carlotte		
Driver Tel		Of GIA REPOR	RT: VES) NO : TP GIA REPO y: % Final ? Yo	
SLW 561	410			
INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability:	L INSRS. WSP. Tel: Liability: PMKS.	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability:	INSE WSP Tel: Liab	
RMKS:	RMKS:	RMKS:	RMP	CS:
Date/Time	SUMPLUID - Y TUSEAUR-	-4	STAGE	DATE/PIC
h 17/18			Non-Reporting ltr (100):	Uttertie
4 1 1 1 1	- FO MONTERD DIS IN CHEILUT	DOM.	Non-Reporting ht (2nd)	
VIL	- TO HOWELEND COR.		Non-Reporting Itr (Final): Nonfication Itr (if non-pickap):	
V10	- SUMMARIO		CHOL JOSE	7116-UK
er land in 18	- OFOILE - 40 OI FIC US - CIPAN	Way. OHE	After call its to Of:	William Policies
THOUSE E	MAN INDOKTINAD OF FOOTBALL		Documentation Check List: Ha Nentfication ltr (if non-pickapi)	undler Typist
90.307.1.795	HAND ON WHE CHHANGING WAN		After call lir to Ol:	
		Here ar	Authorisation To Act:	
	WARITED 100000 - CRIMO FINA		Release Voucher: NO VV	
	NATIBLE TO OI.		Final Repair Bill:	
	BUNAIL WASHINTY CUBINE.		Car Rental Invoice:	
	- IN FOR IN BY RINKIT MEON AC		Towing Invoice	
ambou ba	active that according		LTAZGIA	
solos/la	- 98440 756 0086 -		Medical Bill:	
29/05/19	TO ACCEPTED OFFEE.		PIR	
	- NO DV. ALL POCE IN OKIDER		Mandate/Reject Instruction:	
	-10 Cr044.		LOD Payment Breakdown Form:	
RELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time: O DO Sent By: 63		Post-Repair Photos:	
RELIMINARY ADVICE	Dates time: O 6/04/1/10 Scill By: 16:3		Others:	
NALIZATION	Date/Time: Confirm with:		Confirm by:	
epair Cost:	ss 4,408,00; G days) Reduction: 40	9	Email	Cutt
INAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 29109 19 Confirm with LACAST		Email Cal	
inal Liability:	% \OO (Agreed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.:	115	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia	19
epair Cost. (LIN/GOS)	55 4,716.86		COUR CHIENCEDE	CANE)
oss of Rental (LOR (Sales				
oss of Use (LOU):	SS — (5 x days) — (5 =	DOV PER	CHIBINAL YOR	01/20 0
oss of Income (LO1):	SS — (S x days)	CHAPT.		
OR only LOU only	LOR + LOU LOR + LO Tick only one	1101		
IA/LTA Search	ss 7-15	All:		
fedical:	ss —		1) Claim status: Nemal/Rejec	t/Private Settle
isbursement:	SS — (e.g. Tow/ Independent)		2) Report Format:	no.00
egal Cost	SS S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S		3) Survey fee: 🔘 🥞	00.00
otal: INAL PAYMENT	SS 5,000 Cl Global Sum SS: — Date/Time: Confirm with:		Email Cal	
	SS 5/500-01 Name 1: CYCLIS 94	CHURCH		790
iyee 1:			-0 1mg/ 110 6	
Payer 2: (Strike if N.A.)	SS — Name 2:	_		

4. 33

(4111)	wef	0
ASS, REC.	BY:	Caran

ASSI	CN	MI	E N'	г
17001	T.F.L	N.L.	CALL	٠.

1	21.21.0	G F	1410 944 040
From:	Date: 03/07/18	Veh No: SLW 50	Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
Estimated Cost:			Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime mover /
OD (TP) WS I TP RES I C		Truck / Trailer or	
To Inspect Vehicle No:	SLW 5641D	1	RATO K3 1.6 A CC 1591
at Workshop m/s	cyclet Camage Kia		A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
of 209 F	Pandun Gurden	Sp Reading 9564	T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured		Eng/No:	1
Policy No.			2411MJ5764446
Claims No.		Gen. Cond: Good Fast Poo	
Sum Insured:	Excess:	Steering: Mordes / Jammed /	
(Client's Record)	after llam before		
Make of Veh:	Coco ly	Modi: Nil / STD /	A/Rim or
	M as	Tyre Size: F:	215/45R17
(Policy Condition)		R:	~
Remark. The veh had cor	Mile and the second	O/S BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / F	S / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the tim	ne of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or	NEXEN
Bal, or Market Value:		Front /	Rear
IDAC Accident Rport:	Consistent?: Yes or No	R/Bal. by mr	n R/Bal. by mm
GIA / PR Seen:	Consistent?: Yes or No	L/Bal. 6 mr	
Est. Repairs:	days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. D1 06/18	0.01 03/07/18
Lum Sum:	% 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at	- RC (PG)
CA / REV / REP. /	24 HRS Vehicle: IN	personal section and the control and it is the	NI DIS I NIS I U/C I Rooftop or
Date: Pe	rson Contacted:	ANAMA I DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF THE PART	Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action /	Instruction:	•	
	P/P 64.	00.804	
		(049.00 40%)	
		((
Dote/Time, File Pass to?	: Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:	
n [: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee:
Dute/Time, File Return to?			Transportation:
2)	Add	Fee: Site Insp (\$)S+RSSI
		: Interview (\$) Photos
Report Format :		Tech Invs (\$) Others
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$	1	: Weekend (\$	
- and a second of the			7074



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubl Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

	INCHES AND COL	MANUTURE CONTRACTOR	nternationale Des Experts En Aut				
EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD		Ref : CC4/EQI180	11981/003				
#17	AXWELL ROAD -00 TOWER BLOC D COMPLEXSING		Date: 02-07-2018				
1.	No.	Policy Parti	culars :- THIRD PARTY CL	AIM			
	Insured Veh.	SJL 7591H	Veh. Inspected	SLW 5641D			
	Policy No.	ENCLOSED SETTINGS	Coverage (\$)	0.00			
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00			
	Assign From		Assign Date	02/07/2018			
2.		Vehicl	e Particulars & Condition				
	Make & Model		c.c	0			
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.				
	Chassis No.		Colour				
	Odometer	A.	Steering	Steering			
	Brakes		Modification	Modification			
	General						
3.			Conditions of Tyres				
		Size	Make	Balance			
	R/H Front Tyre			mm			
	L/H Front Tyre			mm			
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm			
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm			
4.		De	scription of Damages				
-							
5.			General Information				
	Accident Date	01/06/2018	Inspection Date				
	Survey held at	CYCLE & CARRIAGE K					
		209 PANDAN GARDENS SINGAPORE 609339	5				
5a.			Remarks				



Company Registration No. 199607198R

51 UBLAVE 1, #02-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Your ref:

To Be Advised

Our ref:

CC4/EQI18011981/R1hb3

Date:

04.07.2018

The Motor Claims Department

M/s EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD

Dear Sir/Madam.

PRELIMINARY ADVICE OF VEHICLE NO.

SLW5641D

We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that we had conducted the inspection of the above mentioned vehicle on 03.07.2018 at the premises of M/s Cycle & Carriage KIA Pte Ltd and have the following to report:-

Workshop Estimate Amount	: S\$	7,447.00
Revised Estimate Amount	: \$\$	4,408.00
"Check" Items Amount	: S\$	2,304.00
Market Value	: S\$	
LTA Reimbursement Value	: S\$	
Nett Value	: S\$	

Description of Damage:

The vehicle sustained damages at the

N/S Front Portion

Comments/Present Status:

Damages Consistent

Estimated normal period for repairs: 6

days

Yours faithfully,

MOHD, RASUL

Licensed Appraiser



CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIA PTE LTD PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE



209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684567 Fax: 65651240

Co Reg No : 199405410K

ESTIMATE

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

Invoice Name & Address	Owner Name & Vehicle Info			
Mr Lua Sheng Long (Lai Shenglong)	Cust No/Name	LCV04693/Mr Lua Sheng Long (Lai Shenglon		
Hr Lua Sheng Long (Lat Shengtong)	Reg No/Reg Date	SLW5641D / 22/02/201		
Blk 220 Choa Chu Kang Central	Date In/Mileage	/ 0		
#06-268	Chassis No	KNAFZ411MJ5764446		
Singapore 680220	Engine No	G4FGJH694993		
Contact No	Make/Model	KIA/CERATO K3 1.6 A SX SR		
	Colour/Trim	MST METAL STREAM / WK SATURN BLACK		

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Operator		WIP No		
LCV04693	CRDVCH	02/06/2018/ 09:54	TLC	442 / CocoLu		29658		
A LEGISLA		Description of Goods		25	Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Amount
E PNT98000 TO SPRAY E PNT88000 TO REMOVE M SUNDRY SUNDRY SUNDRY SUNDRY FOR CONDUCT M PANEL-FEL M NEW K3 MI M GUARD ASS M LAMP ASS M LAMP ASS M LAMP ASS M LAMP ASS M SUPPLIFIE M No III M Supplies M S	PAINT FO E & INSTA NMENT ct Comput NDER, LH ETAL STRI SY-FRONT Y-HEAD, Li Auto Consu epairer of t survey before splay damage i prices are su i party survey legal modifica blementary lie bject to final a wiedged by R	Iltants hence notify he following: dather spray painting of part(s) during resurvey ibject to confirmation is on a "Without Prejudice" basis tion(s) is allowed in(s) must be resurveyed and approval from Insurance Company	IRDAM, FR		1 (4.00	1177.00	00.00	xsu? 95.0
Confirm & a	ccepted t	ру			7% GST on	Ne 7447.	tt 00	7,447. 521.
Authorized	signatory	and company stamp			To	tal Payab	le	7,968.

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required. Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.



CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIA PTE LTD PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE



209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684567 Fax: 65651240

PRO-FORMA INVOICE

Co Reg No : 199405410K

THIS IS NOT AN OFFICIAL TAX INVOICE

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

Invoice Name & Address	Owner Name & Vehicle Info
Mr Lua Sheng Long (Lai Shenglong)	Cust No/Name LCV04693/Mr Lua Sheng Long (Lai Shenglo
	Reg No/Reg Date SLW5641D / 22/02/2018
Blk 220 Choa Chu Kang Central	Date In/Mileage 03/07/2018/ 9820
#06-268 Singapore 680220	Chassis/Package KNAFZ411MJ5764446 /FS315N
Stillabore googeo	Engine No G4FGJH694993
Contact No Mobile: 91898664	Make/Model KIA/CERATO K3 1.6 A SX SR
03/07/	Colour/Trim MST METAL STREAM / WK SATURN BLACK

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Operator		WIP No	1-5	Pinellin.
CTP00080	Cash	14/08/2018/ 12:01	TLC	884 / Lauro So	ngcuan	29658		
u company		Description of Good	s / Services		Qty I	Jnit Price	Disc%	Amount
M SUNDRY SUNDRY								/ 20.0
B WHEELALIGN	MENT							100.0
		terize Full Wheel Al	ionment				- 1	_ 120.0
S SPECIALIST	TJOB	sarras ruri micel ni	graneric					1375.0
RENEW FRO	ONT AIRD	AM, FRONT FENDER LH.	REPAIR FR	ONT BUMPER				20,000
S SPECIALIST								1260.0
		FRONT BUMPER, FRONT	AIRDAM, FR	ONT FENDER LH				~
S SPECIALIST								60.0
		L FRONT AIRDAM	-		T Della Control	- Description		
X PANEL-FEN X NEW K3 ME		AN MOT		= (0) 12	1.00	396.00	00.00	- 396.0
Z TEXT	TIME STRE	AM MSI	U)		1.00	1177.00	00.00	1177.0
TP EQ		100		Foi	0 0 0	-		
DOA: 01/0	06/2018							
SURVEYOR:								
6 DAYS								
							- 1	
	"G	uarantee your warran	ty, mainto	in with Cycle &	Carriage."			
Parts		41 041-2	14141			No. permi		y - 10-0
Labour		1,573.			4477474	Net		4,408.0
Standard Me	enu	120.	10.70		7% GST on	4408.0	0	308.5
Specialist			00			1 0		
Diagnostics		2,695.			Total	al Payabl	e	4,716.5
Sundry/Othe			00					
Total (w/o		4.408.	17.7					



WI		29658	
Vlaterial	: \$	1,573.00	_
abour	: \$	2,835.00	
Sub-Total	: \$	4,408.00	
ess 2% Disc	: \$		
ess Excess	: \$		
otal	: \$	4,408.00	
3ST 7%	: \$	308.56	
Grand Total	: \$	4.716.56	
Finalise By/Date	9 : <u>L</u> A	may on 14/08/18	
REVERT BAC OTHERWISE	CK WIT	HIN 7 DAYS, PROCEED WITH INVO	DICING
SURVEYORS	REPO	RT REQUIRED	

* TP vehicle no: SJL7591L (EQ)

* claim LTA search fee \$ 7.45

* claim lose of NENTAL.

Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Janet Tan <janet.tan@eqinsurance.com.sg>

Sent:

Friday, 29 June 2018 9:07 AM

To:

Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)

Cc:

Admin A

Subject:

FW: DM18HO01386/jt: our veh SLW5641D, your veh SJL7591H ON 01/06/2018

Attachments:

SJL7591H.PDF; [Untitled].jpg; My Movie.mp4; SAS2416236.pdf; scan2.jpg

9.24am @ 29/6 2018

Dear all.

penor o coco

Please arrange to attend to the PRS. Liability is clear. Proceed to direct settle if possible. Vehicle not in

Regards,

amurge on 03/07/18

Janet Tan

Senior Executive | Claims



EQ Insurance Company Limited

5 Maxwell Road #17-00 Tower Block MND Complex Singapore 069110 did 65 6496 9032 | tel 65 6223 9433 ext 032 | fax 65 6223 4190 www.eqinsurance.com.sg



Privileged/Confidential information may be contained in this message. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the

From: Coco Lu Ting [mailto:coco.lu@cyclecarriage.com.sg]

Sent: Thursday, June 28, 2018 6:23 PM

To: Janet Tan <janet.tan@eqinsurance.com.sg>

Cc: Andre Chow En De <andre.chow@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Don Bong Kiong Hua

<kionghua.bong@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Edwin Abcede Caina <edwin.caina@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Tay Jian Ye

<jianye.tay@cyclecarriage.com.sg>

Subject: RE: DM18HO01386/jt: our veh SLW5641D, your veh SJL7591H ON 01/06/2018

Dear Janet.

Thank you for your email, we choose LKK.

Best regards

Coco Lu

From: Janet Tan [mailto:janet.tan@eqinsurance.com.sg]

Sent: Thursday, 28 June, 2018 5:32 PM

To: Coco Lu Ting

Cc: Andre Chow En De; Don Bong Kiong Hua; Edwin Abcede Caina; Tay Jian Ye Subject: DM18HO01386/jt: our veh SLW5641D, your veh SJL7591H ON 01/06/2018

Without Prejudice Save As To Costs

Dear Coco

Liability is clear.

For Pre repair survey request, please email to eqiprs@eqinsurance.com.sg

We shall be appointing our surveyor to attend to the pre-repair survey of your client's vehicle.

Below is a list of motor surveyors in our panel. Please <u>revert within 2 working days</u> if you agree or have any objections to the appointment of any of the motor surveyors. If we do not hear from you, you are deemed to have agreed to the appointment of any of the motor surveyors listed by us. Alternatively, please specify one or more of our proposed motor surveyors to the said assignment.

1) AJAX Inspection Services Pte Ltd Tel: 6255 0808 Fax: 6849 9155	2) Automobile Inspection Services Pte Lt Tel: 6286 0155 Fax: 6284 1539 Contact Person: Sophia
3) LBS Automotive Appraisal Pte Ltd L.B.S. Auto Consultants Pte Ltd Tel: 6281 6690 / 62832866 Fax: 6281 8748 Contact Person: Amy/ Grace	4) Priority Services Tel: 62934822 Fax: 62963283 Contact Person: Sharon
5) RT Appraisal Pte Ltd Tel: 67486076 Fax: 67480361 Contact Person: Elson/Elgene	6) LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6741-4108
7) Kelvin Automotive Appraising Services Tel: 81825263 Fax: 67461148 Contact Person: Kelvin	8) Automotive Appraiser & Surveying Services Tel: 96623655 Fax: 67655662 Contact Person: Mr Chee
9) JP Knights Pte Ltd Tel: 63450068 Fax: 63445328	

If you object to all the motor surveyors as proposed by us, please provide a list of at least 10 motor surveyors whom you consider as suitable to appoint for our consideration. We shall revert to you within 2 working days.

Meanwhile, we reserve our rights on Post-Repair Inspection, kindly contact us or our appointed surveyor before you return your client's vehicle to him/her.

Regards,

Janet Tan Senior Executive | Claims



EQ Insurance Company Limited

5 Maxwell Road #17-00 Tower Block MND Complex Singapore 069110 did 65 6496 9032 | tel 65 6223 9433 ext 032 | fax 65 6223 4190 www.eqinsurance.com.sg





Privileged/Confidential information may be contained in this message. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the

From: Coco Lu Ting [mailto:coco.lu@cyclecarriage.com.sg]

Sent: Thursday, June 28, 2018 12:51 PM

To: Janet Tan < janet.tan@eqinsurance.com.sg>; Joel Goh < joel.goh@eqinsurance.com.sg>

Cc: Andre Chow En De <andre.chow@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Don Bong Kiong Hua

<kionghua.bong@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Edwin Abcede Caina <edwin.caina@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Tay Jian Ye

<jianye.tay@cyclecarriage.com.sg>

Subject: RE: our veh SLW5641D, your veh SJL7591H ON 01/06/2018

Dear Janet/ Joel.

Please advise us the liability for this case, thank you, our customer is chasing.

Best regards

Coco Lu Ting

From: Coco Lu Ting

Sent: Thursday, 21 June, 2018 10:30 AM

To: 'Janet Tan'

Cc: Andre Chow En De; Don Bong Kiong Hua; Edwin Abcede Caina; Tay Jian Ye

Subject: RE: our veh SLW5641D, your veh SJL7591H ON 01/06/2018

Dear Janet,

Please advise us the liability for this case, thank you for your help

Best regards

Coco Lu Ting

From: Coco Lu Ting

Sent: Wednesday, 6 June, 2018 10:25 AM

To: 'Janet Tan'

Cc: Andre Chow En De; Don Bong Kiong Hua; Edwin Abcede Caina; Tay Jian Ye

Subject: our veh SLW5641D, your veh SJL7591H ON 01/06/2018

Dear officer in charge,

Please advise us the liability for this case, we attached the related documents for your reference.

Best regards

Coco Lu Ting

From: PGMFP06 [mailto:pgmfp6@cyclecarriage.com.sg]

Sent: Saturday, 2 June, 2018 9:28 AM

To: Coco Lu Ting

Subject:

DISCLAIMER:- This email and any attachment to it is confidential and intended only for the use of the individual or entity named above and may contain information that is privileged. If you are not the intended recipient, you are notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this email or any attachment is strictly prohibited. If you have received this email in error, please notify us immediately by return email and destroy the original message. Any views expressed are those of the individual sender, and not necessarily the views of Cycle Carriage Industries Pte Ltd and/or any of its related corporations. DISCLAIMER:- This email and any attachment to it is confidential and intended only for the use of the individual or entity named above and may contain information that is privileged. If you are not the intended

recipient, you are notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this email or any attachment is strictly prohibited. If you have received this email in error, please notify us immediately by return email and destroy the original message. Any views expressed are those of the individual sender, and not necessarily the views of Cycle Carriage Industries Pte Ltd and/or any of its related corporations.



MODEL: KIA/CEPATO K3 1.6 A SX

VEHICLE NO : SLW 5641D

Labour : \$ 2935.00 en/2 24/09/	/laterial	: \$	1,573.00	moil - 14/08/
Sub-Total : \$ 4,408.00 Less 2% Disc : \$ Less Excess : \$ - Total : \$ 4,408.00 GST 7% : \$ 308.56 Grand Total : \$ 4,716.56 Finalise By/Date : Languary on 14/08/18 REVERT BACK WITHIN 7 DAYS, OTHERWISE WILL PROCEED WITH INVOICING SURVEYOR'S REPORT REQUIRED	77.236.850=III.			en/: 22/09/1
Less 2% Disc : \$ Less Excess : \$ Total : \$ 4,408.00 GST 7% : \$ 308.56 Grand Total : \$ 4,716.56 Finalise By/Date : Language on 14/08/18 REVERT BACK WITHIN 7 DAYS, OTHERWISE WILL PROCEED WITH INVOICING SURVEYOR'S REPORT REQUIRED				dae, 14/14
Less Excess : \$			-	Ans: 14/00
Total : \$ 4,408.00 GST 7% : \$ 308.56 Grand Total : \$ 4,716.56 Finalise By/Date : LADRY ON 14/08/18 REVERT BACK WITHIN 7 DAYS, OTHERWISE WILL PROCEED WITH INVOICING SURVEYOR'S REPORT REQUIRED	100 100 1157			
GST 7% : \$ 308.56 Grand Total : \$ 4,716.56 Finalise By/Date : Laving on 14/08/18 REVERT BACK WITHIN 7 DAYS, OTHERWISE WILL PROCEED WITH INVOICING SURVEYOR'S REPORT REQUIRED			4,408.00	
Grand Total : \$ 4,716.56 Finalise By/Date : LANGE ON 14/08/18 REVERT BACK WITHIN 7 DAYS, OTHERWISE WILL PROCEED WITH INVOICING SURVEYOR'S REPORT REQUIRED				
REVERT BACK WITHIN 7 DAYS, OTHERWISE WILL PROCEED WITH INVOICING SURVEYOR'S REPORT REQUIRED				
REPAIR TOOK 6 WORKING DAYS + 2 Jaus (W				
	OTHERWIS	E WILL F	PROCEED WITH INVOICE	NG



REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. \$8705256G



LUA SHENG LONG (LAI SHENGLONG)

赖圣龙

CHINESE

01-03-1967

67

SINGAPORE

Consider the

3843984

YOU ARE UPENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASSIES!

EFFECTIVE DATE

Class 3 Motor Carpes 2000kg with <7 passongers, exclusive 02 Pub 2011 of the driver; and other motor vehicles << 2500kg

69

Licence No. 587957580

Date of Heco

27-12-2017

S8705256G

Terror Contract Contr

APT BLK 220 CHOA CHU KANG CENTRAL #06-268 BINGAPONE GB0220

NF 4253

CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIA PTE LTD

MOTOR VEHICLE CLAIM

OWNER'S SATISFACTION FORM / DISCHARGE VOUCHER

то	EQ INSURANCE COMPANY	7	_
	22 GEMMILL LANE		
			_
	SINGPAORE 069257		
VEHICLE OWNER	: Mr Lua Sheng Long (Lai Shenglons	g)	
MOTOR POLICY NO	: 1800017759	REGISTRATION NO	: SLW5641D
VEHICLE MODEL	: KIA K3	_ WIP NO	: 29658
ACCIDENT DATE	: 01.06.2018	THIRD PARTY	: SJL7591H
REPAIRER'S NAME	: CYCLE & CARR	IAGE KIA PTE LTD	
		TICE CENTRE DAN GARDENS	
		ORE 609339	
I/We certify that the	ne vehicle has been fully repaired	d to my entire satisfac	tion and that the navment of
	ges that are claimable under the		
or my claim.			
OWNER /INCOMES CO	AL COUNTY	AL	
OWNER/INSURED SIG	NATURE	19211X	
DATE		1300	_
TIME		: 1745 hrs	



CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIA PTE LTD PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE



209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684567 Fax: 65651240

Co Reg No : 199405410K

ESTIMATE

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

Invoice Name & Address	Owner Name & Vehicle Info
Premier Taxis Pte Ltd	Cust No/Name /Premier Taxis Pte Ltd Reg No/Reg Date SHC688/Z / 10/09/201
23 Changi South Ave 2 #04-03 Singapore 486443	Date In/Mileage 08/08/2018/ 332260 Chassis No KMAGM414MF5622182 Engine No D4FDEH313418
Contact No Work: 62148880 08/08/	Make/Model KIA/15MY OPTIMA 1.7 A D Colour/Trip 4SS / VA

		00/00/		COTOUT/ IT III	433	/ vn	
	-	B. (B) (B)	205	- /			69722-07371-7-1
Account No	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Operator	We sun hind	WIP No	DESTRUCTION OF
CSM00081	Cash	08/08/2018/ 16:14	BL.	243 Ng Kok Ho		33527	1000020200020
E MK5000300	CMD2	Description of Good	s / Services		Qty	Unit Price Disc%	Amount 450.0
		for K5 Taxi @ 270k, 3	330k, 390k				450.0
	DPF soo	t level and perform	regeneration	n if necessarv			
P 51510641	GASKET-	OIL PLUG	. /	•	1.00		
M 80030000	SERVICE	KIT-OIL FILTER(2)	N .		1.00		
P UIL KOUM	HELIX U	LTRA PROAG5W30_1*1000	JL_A		5.30		
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	m E	r .			
			after	ima	1576	\	
			2011	111110	111(0		
					200	^	
						1	
						- 1	
						- 1	
						- 1	
						1	
						- 1	
Confirm & ac	ccepted b	ру					
						Nett	450.0
					7年 GST on	450.00	31.5
					τ.	otal Payable	481 5
-					10	rayable	481.5
Authorized s	ignatory	and company stamp					

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required. Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.



Cytle & Carriage Kia Pte Ltd Kia Customer Service centre 309 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 T 6568 4555 F 6569 1056 W kia.com Company No. 199405410K



Section 2 \$200

Our ref: SLW5641D

Your ref: DM18HO01386/jt

Date: 01st March 2019

Ms. Janet Tan (Motor Claims Dept.) EQ Insurance Company Ltd 5 Maxwell Road #17-00 Tower Block, MND Complex

Singapore 069110

SEND TO FILE CLAIM NO. DM18 HOD 1386 DOCUMENT TYPE: /_

Dear Sir/Madam,

RE: SUBMISSION OF DOCUMENTS FOR SLW5641D

Kindly be informed that our customer, Mr. Lua Sheng Long, owner of vehicle registration no. SLW5641D (insured with AIG) holds vehicle registration no. SJL7591H which is insured with you at the time of an accident liable and hereby submitting a claim against your insured for the cost incurred.

On behalf of our customer, we provide the following claim for your settlement as below:

Repair cost

\$ 4,716.56

Loss of rental

963.00 (\$107.00 x 9 days)

LTA search fee

\$ 7.45

Total

\$ 5,687.01

We are pleased to enclose the documents as set out in the attached checklist.

Please contact Mr. Andre Chow En De at 91449137 or email him at andre.chow@cyclecarriage.com.sg within 7 working days from the date of this letter should there be any missing documents or any other additional documents required. If we do not hear from you during these 7 days, we would take it that all documents submitted to you are complete and in order.

Cheque should be make payable to Cycle & Carriage Kia Pte. Ltd.

We look forward to receiving your early settlement of the invoice(s). Thank you.

Yours faithfully

CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIA PTE LTD

MANAGER

SERVICE OPERATIONS - PG



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Our Ref: CC4/EQ118011981/R1hb3

06 JULY 2018

DREAM LEASING PTE LTD 155 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE I #02-01 SHUN LI INDUSTRIAL PARK SINGAPORE 416012 ATTN: THE MANAGEMENT By Post and By Email

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJL 7591H AND SLW 5641D ON 01/06/2018

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD)(if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

Vic Alpeh Sanghilan Case Handler DID: 6841 2096 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com

c.c. EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED (Motor Claims Dept)

dreamcarrentalsg@gmail.com
(Email)

Vic (LKKAuto)

From:

Vic (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Friday, 6 July, 2018 3:32 PM

To:

dreamcarrentalsg@gmail.com

Cc:

Admin A; Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject:

Your Ref: SLW5641D ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJL 7591H AND SLW 5641D ON

01/06/2018



Auto Consultants Pte Ud

51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL; (065) 62563561 FAX; (065) 62564315

Our Ref: CC4/EQI18011981/R1hb3

06 JULY 2018

DREAM LEASING PTE LTD

By Post and By Email

155 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 1 #02-01 SHUN LI INDUSTRIAL PARK SINGAPORE 416012 ATTN: THE MANAGEMENT

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJL 7591H AND SLW 5641D ON 01/06/2018

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD)(if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Best Regards,

Vic Alpeh | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2096 | email: <u>vicalpeh@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

LKK Save the Earth Print only when necessary.

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.

AUTHORIZATION TO ACT

of Lua sheng Long	("the third party claimant") (address), owner of
	hereby authorize
("the workshop") to act for me with resp and/or rental and/or loss of use("claim") that was damaged pursuant to the accide (date) along	ect to my claim for repair costs for my vehicle no. <u>SLW S641D</u> ent which occurred on <u>olob</u>
(location) Involving vehicle no/s (*the accident*).	SJL 7591H
I further authorized the workshop to sett manner that they deem fit and the works payment further to settlement of my clai made in favour of the workshop.	shop is further authorized to receive
I further acknowledge that any settlement behalf is on a without prejudice and with as the driver/owner/insurers of the other	out admission of liability basis insofar
Dated this <u>62</u> day of <u>6</u> (r	month) 20 <u>8</u> (year)
and	KSC E
Signed by "the third party claimant"	Signed by "the workshop"



CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIA PTE LTD PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE



209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684567 Fax: 65651240

TAX INVOICE

Co Reg No : 199405410K

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

Invoice Name & Address	Owner Name & Vehicle Info				
Mr Lua Sheng Long (Lai Shenglong)	Cust No/Name	LCV04693/Mr Lua Sheng Long (Lai Shenglon			
	Reg No/Reg Date	SLW5641D / 22/02/2018			
Blk 220 Choa Chu Kang Central	Date In/Mileage 03/07/2018/ 9820				
#06-268 Singapore 680220	Chassis/Package	KNAFZ411MJ5764446 /FS315N			
Singapore Society	Engine No	G4FGJH694993			
Contact No Mobile: 91898664	Make/Mode1	KIA/CERATO K3 1.6 A SX SR			
03/07/	Colour/Trim	MST METAL STREAM / WK SATURN BLACK			

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Printe		Operate	or		WIP No	Invoice/C	redit Note N
CTP00080	Cash	15/02/2019/ 10			auro So	ngcuan	29658	81391554	
M CHMAN	WENTER	Description of	Goods / Serv	ces	EDSEN, LE	Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Amount
M SUNDRY SUNDRY									20.0
B WHEELALIG	INMENT								100.0
		terize Full Whee	1 Alignment						120.0
S SPECIALIS	TJOB								1375.0
S SPECIALIS	CONT AIRD	AM, FRONT FENDER	LH, REPAIR	FRONT BUMPE	₹				
		FRONT BUMPER, FR	ONT ATDDAM	EDONT CENDER	varies.				1260.0
S SPECIALIS	TJOB	KONI BUHFER, FR	ONI AIRDAM,	FRONT FENDE	CLH				60.0
		LL FRONT AIRDAM							60.0
X PANEL-FE						1.00	396.00	00.00	396.0
X NEW K3 M Z TEXT	ETAL STR	EAM MST				1.00	1177.00		1177.0
TP EQ									
DOA: 01/	06/2018								
SURVEYOR									
6 DAYS									
								1	
								1	
		Cycle &	Carriage ce	lebrates 120	Vaane				
		Visit www.cy	clecarriage	.com/120 for	more in	fo!			
Parts							Matt		4 400 00
Labour			573.00 120.00			7% GST on	Nett 4408.00		4,408.00
Standard M			0.00				4400.00		300.50
Specialist		2,	695.00			To	tal Payable		4,716.56
Diagnostic			0.00				Paid		0.00
Sundry/Oth Total (w/o		13 (45)	20.00				Total Due		4,716.56
. acai (W/O	431)	4,	408.00						

CHAN'S & SONS ENTERPRISE

363 Sembawang Road Singapore 758379 Tel 67532536 Fax:67567565 GST Reg No 51-936900-M



TAX INVOICE

LUA SHENG LONG

INVOICE

AR1807-0261

DATE

19/07/2018

TERMS

C.O.D

STAFF ID

ELAINE

AGREEMENT NO. :

HA201807-0038

ATTN: ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

DESCRIPTION

AMOUNT (SGD)

Vehicle Reg No

SLA8485J

900.00

Make / Model

: TOYOTA ALTIS 1.6 AUTO

Rental Dates

: Rental Billing From 03/07/2018 To 11/07/2018 (incl)

Period

9 days

Rental Rate

: S\$ 107.00 Per Day

(Including GST)

Reference No

: SLW5641D

AMOUNT: S\$

NINE HUNDRED SIXTY-THREE DOLLARS ONLY

NON-TAXABLE VALUE :

0.00

TAXABLE VALUE:

900.00

GST 7%:

63.00

TOTAL S\$:

963.00

Please make your cheques payable to CHAN'S & SONS ENTERPRISE



For Official USe Only

Payment Date	F / Amt
CS / CC /CH	
CS / CC /CH	





CHAN'S & SONS ENTERPRISE

363 Sembawang Road, Goodlink Park,

Singapore 758379.

Tel: 6753 2536 Fax: 6756 7565 Breakdown Recovery: 9742 9446

RENTAL AGREEMENT

HA 201807 - 0038

HENTAL AG	HEEMENI				1111	- 01	,		00	20	
Hirer's Name LYA SHE	NG LONG		01 - 43 - 1987	Passport SF7	316	Nationality					
200 ch	of CHY K	الر عجو		Occupation	Driving L	icence l	Vo	Date	of Expir	у	
CAW TRAC	#166-268		Postal Gode	Contact No	Mobile P						
Joint Hirer's / Guaranto	nr's Name			Date of Birth	Passport	Nric N	3.	Nation	Nationality		
Address				Occupation	Driving Licence No		Date	y			
			Postal Code	Contact No	Mobile Pl	hone No					
CHECK OUT	7.7.18	Time		Mileage		-					
OLIFOK IN	1.18		11.00-	км	E	1/4	1	/2	3/4	F	
CHECK IN Date 11.02~ [1.02~				Mileage KM	Remarks E1						
IMPORTANT NOTE	ES				UNIT	П	RATE	(\$)	тс	OTAL (\$)	
 No refund will be given 	SINGAPORE use. See clause ven for vehicle that returns ea	arty.	William Commission	RATE	9	@	100	1-+	45	980-00	
 Own Damage Liab 	ility - First \$1500 for dama	ige to veh	ide plus loss of	DISCOUNT							

- samings while damaged vehicle is under repair.
- Third Party Liability First \$2000 for any Third Party Accident Claim.
- · Additional Excess of \$3000 for drivers under 24yrs old or above 70yrs and/or less than 2yrs driving experience.
- Hirer is responsible for all parking fines & traffic summons.
- Extension: One day's advance notice is required otherwise no extension will be allowed.
- · Vehicle should be returned at the same time as collection except on Saturday where return time is before 10am.
- Vehicle returned after office hour will be charged to the next working day.
- Hourly extension is charged at 1/5 of the daily rate.
- As preventive maintenance, please check water & engine oil daily.
- Please check that you have not left any of your personal belongings in the vehicle. Our company and staff will not be responsible for any loss of belongings after the vehicle is returned.
- For the comfort of other users, please refrain from smoking, eating or carrying of pets in the car. A cleaning charge of \$200 will be imposed for smoky, smally or dirty vehicle.
- Carrying of PASSENGERS in commercial vehicle is strictly prohibited. Only WORKERS covered under hirer's workmen compensation are allowed.

	UNIT		RATE	(\$)	TO	TAL (\$)
RATE	9	0	100	1-+	45	980-00
DISCOUNT						
GST @ 7%						63.40
TOTAL					(163.00
EXTENSION		Н				
ocox-		H				
SCM 7.66	rD.					
DEPOSIT (refundable)	S\$	110	_			
CHANGED OVER FRO	M VEH.			DATE		

I/We have read and agree to the terms and conditions of the rental agreement above and as set overleaf. I/We declare that all information given on this form is true and accurate.

Hirer's Signature

Joint Hirer's/ Guarantor's Signature

for CHAN'S & SONS ENTERPRISE

VEHICLE NO.

MODEL

FROM

RETURN

'Earthwise Date: For actual return see CHECK IN



Land Transport Authority 10 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575701

GST Registration No.: M4-0006529-2

Print Date/Time:

02 Jun 2018 / 09:35:19

Receipt Date/Time: 02 Jun 2018 / 09:35:19

Tax Invoice/Receipt

Receipt No.: ITNET-00000-180602-000227

Previous Receipt No. :

1.1044	ne neceipt No				
S/N	Item Description/ Business Transaction Reference No.		Amount Before GST (S\$)	GST Amount (S\$)	Amount After GST (S\$)
Resu	It of Insurance Enquiry - SJL7591H		2000	17	(04)
As at	01 Jun 2018/08:45:00				
Insur	ance Co: EQ INSURANCE COMPANY	LTD			
1	Insurance Enquiry - SJL7591H				
	Enquiry Fee 20180602093424240756		7.00	0.49	7.49
		Sub-Total	7.00	0.49	7.49
		Total Before Rounding	7.00	0.49	7.49
		Rounding Difference			0.04
		Total Amount Payable			7.45
		Paid By			
		xxxxxxxxxxxx2693	Credit Card: Visa/MasterCard		7.45
		Total			7.45
		Cash Change			0.00
		Tendered Amount			7.45
		Excess Refundable Amount			0.00

THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service provider / financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee may apply.



51 UBI AVE 1, #02-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX : (065) 62564315

To: M/s EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD

Date: 18/06/2019

THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT

Vehiele Ne	SJL 7591H	(Insd Veh)	Your Ref. No. : DM18HO01386/JT
Vehicle No.	SLW 5641D	(TP Veh)	Our Ref. No.: CC4/EQI18011981/R1hb3q2
Date of Accident	1/6/2018		

	100%	
: \$	4,716.56	
: \$		days
: \$	856.00	8 days
: \$	7.45	
: \$		
	5,580.01	
: \$	5,580.01	
:		
	: \$: \$: \$: \$ 4,716.56 : \$ 856.00 : \$ 7.45 : \$ 5,580.01

1)	CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIA PTE LTD	: \$	5,580.01
	7	: \$	

JOANNE LEE LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Affiliated to	Federation	Internationale	Des Experts	En/	Automobile	
---------------	------------	----------------	-------------	-----	------------	--

EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD

Ref :

CC4/EQI18011981/R1hb3q2

5 MAXWELL ROAD

#17-00 TOWER BLOCK

MND COMPLEXSINGAPORE 069110

Date: 18-06-2019



1.	Policy Particul	ars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	MIM			
Insured Veh.	SJL 7591H	Veh. Inspected	SLW 5641D			
Policy No.	DMCFHQ17-000144	Coverage (\$)	0.00			
Claim No.	DM18HO01386/JT	Excess (\$)	0.00			
Assign From	JANET	Assign Date	29/06/2018			
2.	Vehicle P	articulars & Condition				
Make & Model	KIA CERATO 1.6 A	c.c	1591			
Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2018			
Chassis No.	KNAFZ411MJ5764446	Colour	GREY			
Odometer	9564	Steering	IN ORDER			
Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM			
General	FAIR					
3.	Cor	nditions of Tyres				
	Size	Make	Balance			
R/H Front Tyre	215/45 R17	NEXEN	6 mm			
L/H Front Tyre	215/45 R17	NEXEN	6 mm			
R/H Rear Tyre	215/45 R17	NEXEN	6 mm			
L/H Rear Tyre	215/45 R17	NEXEN	6 mm			
	Descr	iption of Damages				
THE VEHICLE S	USTAINED DAMAGES AT THE	N/S FRONT PORTION.				
DAMAGES SEE	DETAILS					
5.	General Information					
Accident Date	01/06/2018	Inspection Date	03/07/2018			
Survey held a	CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIA P	TE LTD				
	209 PANDAN GARDENS SINGAPORE 609339					
5a.		Remarks				
	TON WAS CONDUCTED ON A NCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTION					
5b.	Estim	ate Days of Repair				
ESTIMATED NO	RMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	6 Working Da	ys			



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No :1 of 1

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLW 5641D

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	SUNDRY (SN)	NECESSARY	20.00	20.00
1	PANEL -FENDER ,LH (SN)	BENT	396.00	396.00
1	NEW K3 METAL STREAM MST (SN)	CRACKED	1,177.00	1,177.00
1	GUARD ASSY -FRONT WHEEL,LH (SN)	SERVICEABLE	95.00	
1	LAMP ASSY -HEAD ,LH (SN)	SERVICEABLE	2,209.00	
			3,897.00	1,593.00
	LABOUR			
	TO RENEW FRT AIRDAM, FRT FENDER LH, REPAIR FRT BUMPER .		1,650.00	1,375.00
	TO SPRAY PAINT FOR FRT BUMPER ,FRT AIRDAM ,FRT FENDER LH.		1,680.00	1,260.00
	TO REMOVE & INSTALL FRT AIRDAM.		100.00	60.00
	TO CONDUCT COMPUTERIZE FULL WHEEL ALIGNMENT.		120.00	120.00
			3,550.00	2,815.00
	GRAND TOTAL		7,447.00	4,408.00

RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS	4,408.00
RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS	4,400.00

Report Ref No. CC4/EQI18011981/R1hb3q2

MOHAMMED RASUL BIN MOHD YUNUS

Automotive Assessor

HO LEONG CHUAN

Automotive Assessor

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES: This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.

Joanne Lee (LKK Auto)

From: Joanne Lee (LKK Auto) <report@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Thursday, 20 June 2019 3:12 PM
To: 'janet.tan@eqinsurance.com.sg'

Cc: "Vic (LKKAuto)"

Subject: TP Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SJL 7591H (OI) and SLW 5641D (TP) on

01/06/2018

Attachments: LKK REPORT & PHOTO.pdf; TP DS SUPPORTING DOCUMENT.pdf

Dear Sir/Madam,

Please be informed that the above-mentioned case had been settled.

Enclose herewith final report & relevant documents for your necessary action please.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

JOANNE | Reports

LKK Auto Consultants Pte.Ltd.

Phone: 6256-3561 Ext.111 Fax: 6741-4108 email: report@lkkauto.com Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #01-25 Singapore 408933